
SPARE PARTS

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

1

4

2

2

4

9

4

4

16

1

3

2

5

4

1

1

1

Front basket

Rear basket

Water proof plug inner plug

Side cover (outside)

Side cover (inside)

Screw M6x60mm

Nylock nut M6

Screw cap

Inner plug

Ring

Spoiler

Spoiler clip Ø1.25”

Spoiler clip Ø1.5”

Carriage bolt M6x20mm

Saddle set

Wrench

Wrench

Allen key130-00775-01C

130-00642-01C

130-00643-01C

140-0906-009-04D

141-0106-001-04D

130-00690-01C

130-00654-01C

130-00644-05C

3508-00659-99C

130-00646-01C

130-00645-01C

140-0106-054-04D

3509-00284-99C

132-00022-05C

144-00015-06D

144-00003-06D

16

15

17 18

13

14

6

5

3

2

12

1

11

9

8

10

4

7

ATOMIC BUZZ

PAGE 1/4ATOMIC BUZZ

263.



SPARE PARTS

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY.

Front luggage tray welding

Top tube

De�ector support tube

Screw M6x50mm

Washer Ø6.5xØ13

Rubber washer

Side cover (outside)

Side cover (inside)

Screw M6x60mm

Nylock nut M6

Screw cap

End cap

Ring

Front holder

Rear holder

Screw Ø4.8x25

Plastic pad

Screw ST4.2x16

Water proof plug

140-1106-016-13D

142-1065-003-13D

130-00823-01C

130-00642-01C

130-00643-01C

140-0906-009-04D

141-0106-001-04D

130-00690-01C

130-00654-01C

130-00644-05C

130-00648-01C

130-00649-01C

140-1783-001-04D

130-00630-01C

140-3104-001-12D

130-00666-01C

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

6

16

1

1

1

4

8

6

1-11-2

1-3

1-41-51-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

1-10

1-11

1-12

1-13

1-14

1-15

1-16

1-17
1-18

1-19

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

1-10

1-11

1-12

1-13

1-14

1-15

1-16

1-17

1-18

1-19

1-20

PAGE 2/4

ATOMIC BUZZ

ATOMIC BUZZ



SPARE PARTS

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY.

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10
2-11

2-12

2-13
2-14

2-15

Rear luggage tray welding

Top tube

Side cover (outside)

Side cover (inside)

Screw M6x60mm

Nylock nut M6

Screw cap

End cap

Ring

Front holder

Rear holder

Screw Ø4.8x25

Plastic pad

Screw ST4.2x16

Water proof plug

130-00642-01C

130-00643-01C

140-0906-009-04D

141-0106-001-04D

130-00690-01C

130-00654-01C

130-00644-05C

130-00648-01C

130-00649-01C

140-1783-001-04D

130-00630-01C

140-3104-001-12D

130-00666-01C

1

1

2

2

4

4

4

6

16

1

1

1

2

4

6

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

2-11

2-12

2-13

2-14

2-15

2-16

2-17

2-18

2-19

2-20

PAGE 3/4

ATOMIC BUZZ

ATOMIC BUZZ

265.



SPARE PARTS

PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY.

15-1

15-2

15-3

15-4

15-5

15-6

15-7

15-8

15-9

15-10

2

1

1

1

2

15-2

15-3

15-4

15-5

15-1

Screw with washer M6x75mm

Upper splint

Saddle set

Lower splint

Nut M6

140-1206-008-22D

3209-00023-04P

130-00680-01C

130-00647-01C

141-0206-002-12D

PAGE 4/4

ATOMIC BUZZ

ATOMIC BUZZ


